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Price
6.788 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

P

WKN: A16140

100.00
-3.00% (-0.21) 87.50
75.00

DEO00A161408
HFG 62.50

Tradegate
EUR 50.00

Commerce
Stock 37.50

1,143 EUR
GERMANY DAX 25 00

12 50 m/
6.738 EUR (900)
6.836 EUR (890)

7.012 EUR
7.40 EUR
6.688 EUR
6.998 EUR
6.99554 EUR
320,974
2,245,386.22
443
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=163844011,215775590,232686070
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE000A161408-2024-04-28.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE000A161408
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A161408&ID_NOTATION=201264834
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A161408&ID_NOTATION=201264834
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b2a687e1bea20072a03a25b44cf9b5e600285cde9f9b130e08aeae1bb97757ae&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2edb43ff6fb6bb72f&time=1714357761&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=842f066a5fbece7f9e023c00dd4afa4af7eea5497850c1e553056a42b1ca6ecd&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=849985ee1ee077d5c&time=1714357761&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bbcfabebf0dccd8d38b2256419a739469c4d82315f10dafe85a77db64ae47000&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=32c40ff46ef6694ca&time=1714357761&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=01b7cc16ba9aba24c1bedf90fe405bf64a5720a72eef71dc9b5493352902223c&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bb3cec7081d3bca0a&time=1714357761&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=24cca7ec15502d539005d8b149650b0ee9baa0f9d734a664ad6d9759da891658&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d4514eb24bc4187b7&time=1714357761&tool=RSC

HELLOFRESH SE

Details

2024/04/26 22:26:37

Price
6.788 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-3.00% (-0.21)

ISIN DEO00A161408
Symbol HFG
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,143 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 6.738 EUR (900)
Ask (Ask size) 6.836 EUR (890)
Open 7.012 EUR
High 7.40 EUR
Low 6.688 EUR
Close (prev. day) 6.998 EUR
VWAP 6.99554 EUR
Volume (pcs) 320,974
Trading volume 2,245,386.22
Number of trades 443
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -68.74% -72.97% -90.15%
Perf (abs.) -14.94 -18.34 -62.16
Beta 2.03 1.10 1.50
Volatility 87.22 71.60 63.94
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for HELLOFRESH SE

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

Date

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/

Time

17:35

09:05

22:26

21:45

08:02

Price

6.744 EUR

7.23 EUR

6.788 EUR

6.756 EUR

7.00 EUR

6.867 EUR (237,592)
6.649 EUR (339,179)
10.986 EUR (259,546)
18.534 EUR (135,041)
14.475 EUR (2024/01/02)
6.052 EUR (2024/04/17)
34.350 EUR (2023/09/15)
6.052 EUR (2024/04/17)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
26.59 6,783
0.00 1
2.25 443
0.49 95
0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=201264834
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201771464
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307115710
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201889825
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201889828
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London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/03

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

17:30

08:16

12:46

21:54

18:22

18:00

17:44

19:32

08:02

6.826 EUR

6.974 EUR

6.764 EUR

6.796 EUR

7.22 USD

6.676 EUR

6.908 EUR

6.704 EUR

6.966 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.33

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=202589021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=202589021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=220085927
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=202052176
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201724081
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223064311
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210017
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210017
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906974
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906974
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201889826
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200201815

HELLOFRESH SE

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

HelloFresh SE engages in the provision of food solutions. It operates through the following
i IF%LEB geographical segments: USA and International. The International segment comprises
s~ E Australia, Austria, Belgium, Canada, Germany, the Netherlands, Switzerland, and the United
Kingdom. The company was founded by Jessica Nilsson Schultz, Thomas W. Griesel, and
Dominik S. Richter in 2011 and is headquartered in Berlin, Germany.

Contact Details
HELLOFRESH SE

Members of Management Board Board of directors
. ) Dominik Chairman of Managing John Rittenhouse Chairman of

Prinzensrasse 89 - 10969 Berlin Sebastian Richter Board Supervisory Board

Telefon: + Christian Gartner Member of Executive Derek Zissman Member of
Fax: + Committee Supervisory Board

E-mail: pr@hellofresh.com Edward Boyes Member of Executive Stefan Smalla Member of
Committee Supervisory Board

Thomas W. Member of Executive Susanne Dorothee Member of
e o Griesel Committee Schroter-Crossan Supervisory Board

Company report: HELLOFRESH SE & Ursula Radeke- Member of
Pietsch Supervisory Board
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mailto:pr@hellofresh.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE000A161408-2024-04-28.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE000A161408
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